MICHAEL MAGRO FOUNDATION
FUNDS DISTRIBUTED FY 12-31-24

Class

Child Care: out pocket costs
Travel & Hotel Assistance
Funeral Expenses

Car Payments/Car Insurance

Gift Cards: Gas, groceries, etc.

Adopt a Family @ Holidays
Utility Payments

Medical Expenses
Mortgage/Rent Payments

Total Dishursements

TOTAL $176,177.50

Amount
1,000.00
$3,981.54
$8,000.00
$16,109.51
$17,111.59
$21,000.00
$22,202.50
$23,667.79
$62,261.04
$176,177.50

%
1%
2%
5%
9%
10%
12%
12%
13%
36%
100%

[¢)
13% 12%

www.michaelmagrofoundation.com

10%

12%




