

MICHAEL MAGRO FOUNDATION

FUNDS DISTRIBUTED FY 12-31-24

TOTAL \$176,177.50



Class	Amount	%
Child Care: out pocket costs	1,000.00	1%
Travel & Hotel Assistance	\$3,981.54	2%
Funeral Expenses	\$8,000.00	5%
Car Payments/Car Insurance	\$16,109.51	9%
Gift Cards: Gas, groceries, etc.	\$17,111.59	10%
Adopt a Family @ Holidays	\$21,000.00	12%
Utility Payments	\$22,202.50	12%
Medical Expenses	\$23,667.79	13%
Mortgage/Rent Payments	\$62,261.04	36%
Total Disbursements	\$176,177.50	100%

